
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

B-109. Exam Schedule

Mon, 23 Dec 17:00 — 20:00 TEST Materials for Prospective Technologies  S15-105  Ivanitskaya E.A.,
Karazhanov S.Z.

Tue, 24 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Modern Ideas of the Structure of Materials  M19-197  Isaenkova M.G.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Specialized Software Packages for Numerical Modeling and Analysis  M19-197

 Krymskaya O.A.
Tue, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Phase Field Theory  S15-105  Ivanitskaya E.A., Umantsev A.
Wed, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 Phase Field Theory  M19-108  Umantsev A., Ivanitskaya E.A.
Wed, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Nanomaterials and Complex Compounds: Structure and Properties  S15-105

 Isaenkova M.G.
Thu, 26 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Experimental Methods of Materials Science  M19-108  Isaenkova M.G.,

Dzhumaev P.S.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 Selected Chapters on Solid State Physics  M19-197  Isaenkova M.G.
Thu, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Physical crystallography  B17-103  Yaltsev V.N.
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Multilevel Modeling in Materials Science  S15-105  Ganchenkova M.G.,

Borodin V.A.
Fri, 27 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Modern methods of researching the states of materials  M18-108

 Dzhumaev P.S., Volff M.
Fri, 27 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Radiation solid state physics  M19-108, M19-197  Short M., Dzhumaev P.S.
Fri, 27 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Materials of Alternative Energy  M18-108  Ivanitskaya E.A., Karazhanov S.Z.
Sat, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Radiation solid state physics  M19-108, M19-197  Short M., Dzhumaev P.S.
Wed, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Modern Ideas of the Structure of Materials  M19-197  Isaenkova M.G.
Thu, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Methods of Materials Science  M19-108  Dzhumaev P.S.,

Isaenkova M.G.
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Materials of Alternative Energy  M18-108  Karazhanov S.Z., Ivanitskaya E.A.
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Multilevel Modeling in Materials Science  S15-105  Borodin V.A.,

Ganchenkova M.G.
Sun, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Compatibility, Corrosion and Protection of Materials  B16-103  Suchkov A.N.


